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1-19 Boater WAYNE PARISH MS C 5 5 6.95 0.00 6.95 5 5 7.55 0.00 7.55 14.50
1-34 Boater MARK GWIN MS C 5 5 7.25 0.00 7.25 5 5 6.03 0.00 6.03 13.28
1-30 Boater EDWIN GREGORY MS C 5 5 6.66 0.00 2.60 6.66 4 4 5.73 0.00 5.73 12.39
1-3 Boater TIMMY MING MS C 5 5 8.54 0.00 8.54 3 2 3.82 0.50 3.32 11.86

1-29 Boater DANNY CARTER MS C 5 5 5.22 0.00 5.22 5 5 6.51 0.00 6.51 11.73
1-1 Boater LARRY FRANKS JR AL S 4 4 7.13 0.00 2.57 7.13 3 3 4.28 0.00 4.28 11.41

1-32 Boater JAMES A MOORE AL S 5 5 8.54 0.00 3.06 8.54 1 1 2.26 0.00 2.26 10.80
1-20 Boater JESSE WILLIAMS MS C 5 5 6.10 0.00 6.10 2 2 3.16 0.00 3.16 9.26
1-23 Boater SAWYER MCMURPHY MS C 3 3 3.00 0.00 3.00 5 5 6.17 0.00 6.17 9.17
1-21 Boater RUSTY BURROUGHS AL S 2 2 2.75 0.00 2.75 5 5 5.80 0.00 5.80 8.55
1-8 Boater ANDREW SCHROCK MS C 1 1 1.14 0.00 1.14 1.14 4 4 6.39 0.00 6.39 7.53

1-25 Boater GENE BROWN MS C 2 2 2.30 0.00 2.30 5 5 5.13 0.00 5.13 7.43
1-18 Boater SAM HUSLEY MS C 4 4 4.72 0.00 4.72 2 2 2.46 0.00 2.46 7.18
1-27 Boater WALTER ORR AL S 1 1 4.52 0.00 4.52 4.52 2 2 2.22 0.00 2.22 6.74
1-11 Boater QUINTON HILL MS C 1 1 1.85 0.00 1.85 1.85 4 4 4.41 0.00 4.41 6.26
1-9 Boater RANDAL BLACKMON AL S 3 3 2.88 0.00 2.88 2 2 3.10 0.00 3.10 5.98
1-5 Boater ANSEL DAVIS MS C 3 3 2.99 0.00 2.99 2 2 2.46 0.00 2.46 5.45

1-15 Boater TONY LISTER AL S 2 2 2.37 0.00 2.37 1 1 2.44 0.00 2.44 4.81
1-16 Boater STANLEY FAIRCHILD AL S 2 2 1.65 0.00 1.65 3 3 3.13 0.00 3.13 4.78
1-24 Boater WARREN WRIGHT MS C 2 2 2.28 0.00 2.28 2 2 2.12 0.00 2.12 4.40
1-6 Boater KENNETH MURPHY MS C 4 4 4.39 0.00 4.39 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.39

1-22 Boater JOEY PAYNE AL S 2 2 1.77 0.00 1.77 3 3 2.55 0.00 2.55 4.32
1-33 Boater RICK STODDARD MS C 1 1 1.18 0.00 1.18 1.18 2 2 2.45 0.00 2.45 3.63
1-17 Boater JAMES SPARROW AL S 2 2 1.75 0.00 1.75 1 1 1.70 0.00 1.70 3.45
1-10 Boater DUSTIN DULANEY AL S 3 3 3.19 0.00 3.19 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.19
1-31 Boater HENRY ROCKHILL AL S 1 1 0.86 0.00 0.86 0.86 2 2 2.23 0.00 2.23 3.09
1-28 Boater BRAD ALDRIDGE MS C 2 2 2.75 0.00 2.75 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.75
1-26 Boater RONALD TIDWELL AL S 2 2 1.75 0.00 1.75 1 1 0.91 0.00 0.91 2.66
1-7 Boater JOE FRIERSON MS C 1 1 0.65 0.00 0.65 0.65 2 2 1.93 0.00 1.93 2.58

1-35 Boater STEVE HAMMACK MS C 2 2 2.54 0.00 2.54 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.54
1-4 Boater BRYAN WRIGHT AL S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 2.33 0.00 2.33 2.33

1-14 Boater KENNETH UNDERWOOD MS C 1 1 1.24 0.00 1.24 1.24 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.24
1-12 Boater GARY DERRICK MS C 1 0 1.67 0.50 1.17 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.17
1-2 Boater CARLTON HOLLIS JR MS C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-13 Boater JOEL MAYFIELD MS C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTALS 87 86 112.58 112.08 78 77 99.27 98.77 210.85
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Ranger Cup Winner: 

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total
1-2 Boater CARLTON HOLLIS JR MS C 0 0 0.00
1-3 Boater TIMMY MING MS C 8 7 11.86

1-23 Boater SAWYER MCMURPHY MS C 8 8 9.17
1-24 Boater WARREN WRIGHT MS C 4 4 4.40 25.43 11.85 37.28
1-9 Boater RANDAL BLACKMON AL S 5 5 5.98
1-4 Boater BRYAN WRIGHT AL S 2 2 2.33

1-15 Boater TONY LISTER AL S 3 3 4.81
1-27 Boater WALTER ORR AL S 3 3 6.74 19.86 23.54 43.4

TEAM TOTAL

Edwin Gregory



DAY 2 weigh in

G
ro

ss
 W

ei
gh

t

Bi
g 

Ba
ss

D
1 

To
ta

l W
ei

gh
t

G
ro

ss
 W

ei
gh

t

Bi
g 

Ba
ss

D
2T

ot
al

 W
ei

gh
t

TW
O

 D
A

Y 
TO

TA
L

D
1 

Bo
at

#

D
2B

oa
t#

St
at

us

CO-ANGLERS St
at

e

D
iv

To
ta

l F
is

h

To
ta

l A
liv

e

Lb
s

M
in

s 
La

te

# 
D

ea
d 

# 
Sh

or
t 

BB Lb
s

To
ta

l F
is

h

To
ta

l A
liv

e

Lb
s

M
in

s 
La

te

# 
D

ea
d 

# 
Sh

or
t 

BB Lb
s AUTO FILL

1-29 1-3 CoAnglerHAROLD "DAVID" SALTER AL S 5 5 5.57 0.00 5.57 5 5 5.07 0.00 5.07 10.64
1-23 1-23 CoAnglerJUSTIN MCKEE MS C 3 3 2.99 0.00 2.99 4 4 4.74 0.00 4.74 7.73
1-32 1-34 CoAnglerDAVID REILAND MS C 2 2 2.11 0.00 2.11 4 4 5.34 0.00 5.34 7.45
1-11 1-32 CoAnglerBRUCE KNIPPERS MS C 3 3 4.05 0.00 2.01 4.05 2 2 3.26 0.00 3.26 7.31
1-35 1-5 CoAnglerJAKE CHILDERS AL S 4 4 4.61 0.00 4.61 2 2 2.68 0.00 2.68 7.29
1-21 1-15 CoAnglerMARKS WILKINSON MS C 3 3 5.67 0.00 3.65 5.67 1 1 0.92 0.00 0.92 6.59
1-33 1-21 CoAnglerLARRY DAVIS MS C 4 4 5.01 0.00 5.01 3 3 2.47 0.00 1 1.47 6.48
1-34 1-6 CoAnglerJUSTIN SMITH AL S 4 4 4.66 0.00 4.66 1 1 1.80 0.00 1.80 6.46
1-20 1-31 CoAnglerSTEVE SHIRLEY MS C 1 1 1.88 0.00 1.88 1.88 3 3 4.20 0.00 4.20 6.08
1-3 1-35 CoAnglerJERRY DUNN AL S 4 4 6.01 0.00 2.57 6.01 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.01

1-16 1-28 CoAnglerTIM WHITE MS C 1 1 1.59 0.00 1.59 1.59 4 4 4.35 0.00 4.35 5.94
1-8 1-22 CoAnglerSTEVE KEETON MS C 2 2 2.05 0.00 2.05 3 3 3.12 0.00 3.12 5.17
1-7 1-8 CoAnglerRICK MOODY AL S 1 1 0.75 0.00 0.75 0.75 3 3 3.82 0.00 3.82 4.57

1-10 1-29 CoAnglerRANDY HALL MS C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 3 5.01 0.50 4.51 4.51
1-31 1-24 CoAnglerKEITH HESTER MS C 4 4 4.34 0.00 4.34 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.34
1-26 1-13 CoAnglerBRANDON BELL MS C 1 1 0.88 0.00 0.88 0.88 3 3 3.44 0.00 3.44 4.32
1-28 1-18 CoAnglerTIM THORN AL S 2 2 2.04 0.00 2.04 1 1 1.65 0.00 1.65 3.69
1-24 1-7 CoAnglerLARRY FRANKS SR AL S 2 2 2.47 0.00 2.47 1 1 0.81 0.00 0.81 3.28
1-25 1-25 CoAnglerJASON BLACKMON AL S 2 2 3.20 0.00 1.76 3.20 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20
1-19 1-2 CoAnglerSHAWN KEEL AL S 2 2 3.19 0.00 2.20 3.19 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.19
1-15 1-19 CoAnglerC J HOLBROOK MS C 1 1 0.98 0.00 0.98 0.98 1 1 2.02 0.00 2.02 3.00
1-14 1-20 CoAnglerALLEN HENRY AL S 1 1 2.19 0.00 2.19 2.19 1 1 0.77 0.00 0.77 2.96
1-1 1-26 CoAnglerTHOMAS MEECE MS C 1 1 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 1 1 1.23 0.00 1.23 2.23
1-5 1-17 CoAnglerSCOTT KIRK MS C 1 1 1.12 0.00 1.12 1.12 1 1 1.03 0.00 1.03 2.15
1-4 1-12 CoAnglerTAMMY SCHROCK MS C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 2.05 0.00 2.05 2.05

1-27 1-11 CoAnglerMATT PEARSON MS C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 1.90 0.00 1.90 1.90
1-30 1-33 CoAnglerWILLIAM WOOD AL S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.78 0.00 1.78 1.78
1-17 1-1 CoAnglerCLAY CHANCELLOR MS C 3 3 2.37 0.00 1 0.00 1.37 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.37
1-9 1-30 CoAnglerJAMES SAVELEY MS C 1 1 0.91 0.00 0.91 0.91 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.91
1-2 1-27 CoAnglerZACH RUSHING MS C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1-6 1-10 CoAnglerCHRIS REESE MS C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-12 1-14 CoAnglerNICK GLENN AL S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1-13 1-4 CoAnglerJONATHAN OLIVER AL S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1-18 1-9 CoAnglerWYATT HOWELL MS C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1-22 1-16 CoAnglerEDWARD HENSON MS C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

58 58 71.64 0 0.00 71.64 53 52 63.46 0.50 62.96 134.60
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TOP 4 each state 
Total

1-2 1-27 CoAnglerZACH RUSHING MS C 0 0 0.00
1-31 1-24 CoAnglerKEITH HESTER MS C 4 4 4.34
1-15 1-19 CoAnglerC J HOLBROOK MS C 2 2 3.00
1-10 1-29 CoAnglerRANDY HALL MS C 4 3 4.51 11.85 ADD TO BOATERS
1-28 1-18 CoAnglerTIM THORN AL S 3 3 3.69
1-29 1-3 CoAnglerHAROLD "DAVID" SALTER AL S 10 10 10.64
1-3 1-35 CoAnglerJERRY DUNN AL S 4 4 6.01

1-25 1-25 CoAnglerJASON BLACKMON AL S 2 2 3.20 23.54 ADD TO BOATERS

35.39

TEAM TOTAL


